


Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC, Contributions, 01/01/2017 - 10/20/2017

Name Paymt Date Amount Employer Address City

Stephanie Laitala-Rupp 2/23/17 $500.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900 Saint Paul

Ryan Calvin 3/1/17 $500.00 Koronis Fabricating Inc. 55 East Fifth Street, Suite 1250 Saint Paul

Julie Bauch 3/7/17 $500.00 Bauch Enterprises 180 East Fifth Street Saint Paul

Louis Suarez 3/7/17 $500.00 Welsh Companies, LLC 900 Second Avenue South, Suite 1575 Minneapolis

Tony Schwartz 3/7/17 $250.00 Allegra/image360 55 East Fifth Street, Suite 201 D Saint Paul

Matt Anfang 3/13/17 $250.00 MNCAR 6800 France Avenue #670 Edina

Joseph Weis 3/14/17 $250.00 Weis Builders Inc. 7645 Lyndale Avenue South Minneapolis

Rebecca Kanninen 3/14/17 $100.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P

100 Washington Avenue South, Suite 

2200 Minneapolis

Ken Schaefer 3/20/17 $50.00 Drake Bank 60 East Plato Boulevard Saint Paul

Terri Banaszewski 3/29/17 $100.00 Sunrise Banks 2300 Como Avenue Saint Paul

Bill Foussard 3/30/17 $100.00

BEST WESTERN PLUS White Bear 

Country Inn 4940 Highway 61 White Bear Lake

Ben Hayon 4/4/17 $100.00 Athos Health 145 South Amherst Street Saint Paul

James Moeller 4/4/17 $500.00 RF Moeller 2065 Ford Parkway Saint Paul

Jason Grev 4/4/17 $500.00 Ecolab 370 Wabasha Street North Saint Paul

John Regal 4/4/17 $100.00 Securian 400 North Robert Street Saint Paul

Doug Hennes 4/6/17 $100.00 University of St Thomas 2115 Summit Avenue Saint Paul

Ken Smith 4/7/17 $250.00 District Energy St. Paul, Inc. 305 St. Peter Street Saint Paul

Bonnie Vogel 4/14/17 $100.00 Vogel Mechanical, Inc. 10684 Lansing Avenue North Stillwater

Patricia Wolf 4/14/17 $250.00 Commercial Real Estate Services, 85 East Seventh Place, Suite 200 Saint Paul

Greg Mazanec 4/18/17 $100.00 Pioneer Press 345 Cedar Street Saint Paul

Jake Reint 4/18/17 $100.00 Flint Hills Resources P.O. Box 64596 Saint Paul

Julie Grandaw 4/19/17 $100.00 DWI Solutions, LLC 8362 Tamarack Village, Ste 119-148 Saint Paul

Tom Whaley 4/19/17 $250.00 St. Paul Saints 360 Broadway Street Saint Paul

Leslie Rosedahl 4/20/17 $250.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P

100 Washington Avenue South, Suite 

2200 Minneapolis

Diana Gulden 4/25/17 $250.00 M D M Rubicon 6053 Hudson Road, Suite 175 Woodbury

Shannon Watson 4/25/17 $100.00 Definitely Someday 101 East Fifth Street Saint Paul

Dennis Egan 4/26/17 $100.00 Egan Public Affairs 1651 Old Highway 19 Red Wing



Diana Gulden 4/26/17 $20.00 M D M Rubicon 6053 Hudson Road, Suite 175 Woodbury

Ryan Rutzick 4/26/17 $250.00 All, Inc. 185 West Plato Boulevard Saint Paul

Carl Kuhl 4/27/17 $250.00 Connolly Kuhl Group 235 East 6th Street Saint Paul

Dan Winter 4/27/17 $250.00 Seven Corners Print & Promo 1099 Snelling Avenue North Saint Paul

Dan Winter 4/27/17 $20.00 Seven Corners Print & Promo 1099 Snelling Avenue North Saint Paul

Eric Maass 4/27/17 $250.00 WSB & Associates, Inc 701 Xenia Avenue South, Suite 300 Minneapolis

Jaci Meyer 4/27/17 $250.00 State Farm Insurance - Jaci Meyer 3537 Lexington Avenue North Arden Hills

Amber Lee 4/28/17 $100.00

Minnesota Energy Resources 

Corporation 1995 Rahncliff Ct Ste 200 Eagan

Bill Huepenbecker 4/28/17 $100.00

Minnesota Sports & 

Entertainment, Minnesota Wild 317 Washington Street Saint Paul

Bob Boullianne 4/28/17 $100.00

Express Employment 

Professionals 1696 Suburban Avenue Saint Paul

Brian McClung 4/28/17 $250.00 MZA + Co 525 Park Street, Suite 201 Saint Paul

Charlie Murray 4/28/17 $500.00 Total Transportation 3565 Hoffman Road East Vadnais Heights

Dan Galles 4/28/17 $100.00

Fantom Optics, Watson, Drake & 

Co. 622 Watson Avenue Saint Paul

Gary Stockert 4/28/17 $100.00 SMCpros

333 Washington Avenue North, Suite 

403 Minneapolis

Jake Hamlin 4/28/17 $100.00 CHS 5500 Cenex Drive Inver Grove Heights

Jeff Pellegrom 4/28/17 $250.00 Minnesota Wild 317 Washington Street Saint Paul

Joan Thompson 4/28/17 $50.00 Minnesota Wire 6710 Arlene Ave. E. Inver Grove Heights

John Rupp 4/28/17 $100.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900 Saint Paul

Jon Chiglo 4/28/17 $200.00 WSB & Associates, Inc 701 Xenia Avenue South Golden Valley

Mike Zipko 4/28/17 $250.00 Zipko Strategies 275 Fourth Street East, Suite 720 Saint Paul

Patrick Connolly 4/28/17 $80.00 Connolly Kuhl Group 275 4th Street, Suite 707 Saint Paul

Paul Cassidy 4/28/17 $125.00 Stinson Leonard Street LLP 150 South Fifth Street, Suite 2300 Minneapolis

Stinson Leonard Street 

Political Fund 4/28/17 $125.00 Stinson Leonard Street LLP 150 South Fifth Street, Suite 2300 Minneapolis



Ted Davis 4/28/17 $50.00

Davis Communications 

Management, Inc. 213 4th St East Suite 404 Saint Paul

Tom Freeman 4/28/17 $200.00 Faegre Baker Daniels  90 South 7th Street Minneapolis

Zachary Crain 4/28/17 $100.00 Nilan Johnson Lewis 120 South Sixth Street Minneapolis

Jim Ostlund 5/3/17 $250.00 Sunrise Banks 2300 Como Avenue Saint Paul

Winthrop & Weinstine PA 

Political Fund 5/3/17 $100.00 Winthrop & Weinstine, P.A. 225 South Sixth Street, Suite 3500 Minneapolis

Chris Georgacas 5/16/17 $500.00 Goff Public 390 Robert Street North Saint Paul

Jim Flaherty 8/7/17 $100.00 Allegra/image360 55 East Fifth Street, Suite 201 D Saint Paul

Louis Suarez 8/10/17 $500.00 Welsh Companies, LLC 900 Second Avenue South, Suite 1575 Minneapolis

John Regal 8/18/17 $100.00 Securian 400 North Robert Street Saint Paul

Stephanie Laitala-Rupp 9/7/17 $500.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900 Saint Paul

Ben Hayon 9/14/17 $100.00 Athos Health 145 South Amherst Street Saint Paul

Bonnie Vogel 9/21/17 $100.00 Vogel Mechanical, Inc. 10684 Lansing Avenue North Stillwater

Nels Larsen 9/25/17 $250.00 Guidance Accounting LLC 1769 Lexington Avenue North Roseville

Abby Sugahara 9/28/17 $374.28 Fairfield Maxwell 1424 Edgcumbe Rd. Saint Paul

Shannon Watson 10/2/17 $100.00 Definitely Someday 101 East Fifth Street Saint Paul

Diana Gulden 10/4/17 $100.00 M D M Rubicon 6053 Hudson Road, Suite 175 Woodbury

Ryan Rutzick 10/5/17 $250.00 All, Inc. 185 West Plato Boulevard Saint Paul

Brooke Lee 10/6/17 $100.00 Anchor Paper Company 480 Broadway Saint Paul

Dan Galles 10/6/17 $100.00

Fantom Optics, Watson, Drake & 

Co. 622 Watson Avenue Saint Paul

Matt Anfang 10/6/17 $25.00 MNCAR 6800 France Avenue #670 Edina

Mike Zipko 10/6/17 $250.00 Zipko Strategies 275 Fourth Street East, Suite 720 Saint Paul

Pang Vang 10/6/17 $100.00 Rainbow Healthkare

Ryan Bierwerth 10/6/17 $50.00

Summit Companies, Minnesota 

Conway Fire & Safety 575 Minnehaha Avenue West Saint Paul

Tom Freeman 10/6/17 $100.00 Faegre Baker Daniels  90 South 7th Street Minneapolis

Tony Schwartz 10/6/17 $100.00 Allegra/image360 55 East Fifth Street, Suite 201 D Saint Paul

Charlie Murray 10/9/17 $250.00 Total Transportation 3565 Hoffman Road East Vadnais Heights

Alyssa Schlander 10/10/17 $100.00 Securian 400 North Robert Street Saint Paul



Brian McClung 10/10/17 $250.00 MZA + Co 525 Park Street, Suite 201 Saint Paul

Christopher Hilger 10/10/17 $500.00 Securian 400 North Robert Street Saint Paul

Dennis Egan 10/10/17 $120.00 Egan Public Affairs 1651 Old Highway 19 Red Wing

Doug Hennes 10/10/17 $100.00 University of St Thomas 2115 Summit Avenue Saint Paul

Jake Reint 10/10/17 $50.00 Flint Hills Resources P.O. Box 64596 Saint Paul

John Regal 10/10/17 $150.00 Securian 400 North Robert Street Saint Paul

John Rupp 10/10/17 $20.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc. 6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900 Saint Paul

Ken Schaefer 10/10/17 $75.00 Drake Bank 60 East Plato Boulevard Saint Paul

Leslie Rosedahl 10/10/17 $50.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen P.L.L.P

100 Washington Avenue South, Suite 

2200 Minneapolis

Nancy Haas 10/10/17 $250.00 Messerli & Kramer, P.A. 525 Park Street Suite 130 Saint Paul

Ted Davis 10/10/17 $25.00

Davis Communications 

Management, Inc. 213 4th St East Suite 404 Saint Paul

Thomas Farnham Sr. 10/10/17 $100.00 Bearence Management Group 2010 Centre Point Boulevard Mendota Heights

Tina Hoye 10/10/17 $100.00 NTH 81 South Ninth Street, Suite 330 Minneapolis

Dennis Jolley 10/11/17 $50.00

Gillette Children's Specialty 

Healthcare 200 University Ave E Saint Paul

Carl Kuhl 10/12/17 $250.00 Connolly Kuhl Group 235 East 6th Street Saint Paul

James Moeller 10/16/17 $500.00 RF Moeller 2065 Ford Parkway Saint Paul

Total in donations $50 and up: 

$17,509.28



Recipient Date Amount Notes

Pat Harris for Mayor 6/27/17 $1,000.00

Burger Moe's 8/17/17 $374.28

Food for fundraiser for Pat Harris for Mayor. Cost 

was paid by the PAC, but it was reimbursed by 

Abby Sugahara.

Building a Better Saint Paul 3/21/17 $10,000.00

Parking, space, staff time, etc.

01/01/2017-

09/01/2017 $4,808.85

Emails 4/30/17 $58.10

Emails 8/14/17 $750.00

Building a Better Saint Paul 8/23/17 $27,000.00

Building a Better Saint Paul 10/10/17 $3,800.00

Emails 9/21/17 $94.60

Total 01/01/17-10/20/2017 $47,885.83

Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC, Expenditures, 01/01/2017 - 10/20/2017


